
NPC WORLDWIDE APRILIS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

4月 22, 2023

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
 

#1. Women's Figure - Open (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 1 Fukuda Sana 1 1 1 1 1 3
 
 

#2. Women's Wellness - Open (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 2 Kikue Aimono 1 1 1 1 1 3
 
 

#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 4 Ojiro Natsumi 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 5 Saki Watanabe 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 6 Liina Yoshida 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 3 Rurika Kato 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
 

#4. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 7 Kazuha Nagamine 1 1 3 1 2 4
2 8 Maiko Shimizu 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 5 Saki Watanabe 3 4 2 4 3 10
4 10 Emi Yamamura 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 6 Liina Yoshida 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 9 Shoko Suzuki 6 6 6 6 6 18



 
 

#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 8 Maiko Shimizu 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 7 Kazuha Nagamine 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 4 Ojiro Natsumi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 12 Dmanova Svetlana 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 11 Tomoe Sano 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 3 Rurika Kato 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
 

#6. Women's Bikini - Local (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 146 Megumi Shinotsuka 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 13 Sachiko Arai 3 2 3 2 1 7
3 5 Saki Watanabe 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 14 Maki Takenaka 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
 

#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 8 Maiko Shimizu 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 15 Keiko Isaka 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 16 Gaby Miyashiro 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 13 Sachiko Arai 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 11 Tomoe Sano 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 14 Maki Takenaka 6 6 6 6 6 18



 
 

#8. Women's Bikini - Open (12)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 18 Emiko Komiya 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Emi Yamamura 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 15 Keiko Isaka 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 16 Gaby Miyashiro 5 4 3 4 3 11
5 4 Ojiro Natsumi 4 6 5 5 5 15
6 146 Megumi Shinotsuka 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 6 Liina Yoshida 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 12 Dmanova Svetlana 8 7 8 9 8 24
9 17 Nanako Kaku 10 9 9 7 9 27
10 19 Yumi Yoshimura 11 11 10 10 10 31
11 9 Shoko Suzuki 9 10 11 11 11 32
12 14 Maki Takenaka 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
 

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 20 Shin Katoh 1 1 1 1 1 3
 
 

#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 25 Yoshinori Ota 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 27 Yuta Tanaka 1 2 1 2 2 5
3 22 Kentaro Matsuo 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 21 Keiji Hamamura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 24 Yoshimi Namihira 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 23 Goku Miyao 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
 

#11. Men's Classic Physique - Open (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 30 Ryuya Yaegashi 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 27 Yuta Tanaka 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 28 Ryo Motegi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 29 Yusheng Sun 4 4 4 4 4 12



 
 

#12. Men's Physique - Local (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 31 Akira Masuda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 32 Eiji Matsubara 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 33 Genki Yamagata 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 34 Matsumoto Yuto 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
 

#13. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (23)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 53 Minami Shinnosuke 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 40 Katuhiro Ishihara 2 3 1 2 1 5
3 56 Yoshimi Yamazaki 3 2 3 4 3 9
4 51 Shunsuke Sato 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 31 Akira Masuda 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 44 Naoki Matsuhashi 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 42 Ryuichi Mae 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 57 Takahashi Yuya 8 7 8 5 8 23
9 36 Masatoshi Fujitani 9 9 10 9 9 27
10 37 Takuya Igei 10 10 9 13 10 30
11 52 Hirokazu Seki 11 11 11 12 12 34
12 46 Hirohide Nakagawa 12 12 12 10 11 35
13 55 Taro Yamaguchi 14 13 13 14 14 41
14 48 Kouki Nakamura 15 14 15 11 13 42
15 35 Takeru Aomatsu 13 15 14 15 15 44
16 38 Kazuya Iijima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 39 Ryota Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 43 Hiroto Masuyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 45 Hayato Matsui 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 47 Yoshimichi Nakagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 49 Jin Noguti 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 50 Naoki Ohgoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Yuto Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (21)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 62 Sho Komatsuzaki 2 2 1 2 1 5
2 70 Sho Sekiguchi 3 1 2 1 3 6
3 64 Taiyo Matsumoto 1 3 3 3 2 8
4 66 Riku Oinuma 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 73 Taisei Sonobe 6 4 5 4 5 14
6 75 Kyoichiro Takeda 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 76 Yuhei Tominaga 7 7 8 7 8 22
8 60 Naoto Ishikawa 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 67 Tomohiro Sakano 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 74 Tsutomu Taguchi 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 65 Takeshi Nakamura 11 11 12 12 11 34
12 68 Takuya Sakurai 12 12 11 14 12 36
13 63 Ying Sheng Lin 15 13 14 13 16 42
14 71 Tomohiro Shirai 14 15 15 15 14 44
15 77 Ryo Uchida 16 16 13 16 13 45
16 78 Motokazu Ueda 13 14 16 16 16 46
16 61 Ryunosuke Koizumi 16 16 16 11 15 47
16 58 Daniel Hernandez 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 59 Yu Hozaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 69 Yuto Satonaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Iseki Shuka 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#15. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge (24)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 53 Minami Shinnosuke 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 40 Katuhiro Ishihara 2 3 1 2 1 5
3 56 Yoshimi Yamazaki 3 2 3 4 3 9
4 89 Teppei Takasugi 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 81 Takashi Kato 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 84 Sonobe Masashi 6 6 6 8 8 20
7 85 Ryuichi Miyajima 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 64 Taiyo Matsumoto 8 8 9 5 7 23
9 44 Naoki Matsuhashi 9 9 8 9 9 27
10 83 Yuki Maruyama 11 11 10 11 10 32
11 36 Masatoshi Fujitani 10 12 12 10 11 33
12 60 Naoto Ishikawa 12 10 11 15 12 35
13 80 Sota Kaibuki 13 13 14 12 15 40
14 52 Hirokazu Seki 14 14 13 16 13 41
15 76 Yuhei Tominaga 16 16 15 14 14 45
16 86 Naoto Nishida 15 15 16 16 16 47
16 39 Ryota Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 61 Ryunosuke Koizumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Kyoichiro Takeda 16 16 16 13 16 48
16 78 Motokazu Ueda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 79 Daichi Hayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 82 Yasuhiro Kitaura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 87 Koichiro Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Suguru Shibata 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#16. Men's Physique - True Novice (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 93 Shunta Sakamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 84 Sonobe Masashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Ryuichi Mae 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 95 Kenji Torii 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 80 Sota Kaibuki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 92 Mitsuru Oi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 63 Ying Sheng Lin 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 33 Genki Yamagata 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 79 Daichi Hayashi 10 9 9 10 9 28
10 90 Hirokazu Kashiwagi 13 10 10 9 11 31
11 65 Takeshi Nakamura 9 11 11 11 10 32
12 94 Seichi Takahashi 11 12 12 13 12 36
13 91 Kazuchika Katou 12 13 13 12 13 38

 
 

#17. Men's Physique - Novice A (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 56 Yoshimi Yamazaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 97 Yuki Baba 2 2 3 2 3 7
3 98 Yusuke Takeda 3 3 2 3 2 8
4 100 Sam Tran 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 99 Atsuki Tamura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 96 Shota Asami 6 6 6 6 6 18



 
 

#18. Men's Physique - Novice B (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 101 Itaru Hosokawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 89 Teppei Takasugi 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 81 Takashi Kato 3 2 3 3 2 8
4 106 Yamato Okuyama 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 103 Daishi Matsumura 4 5 5 6 5 15
6 104 Manato Tsuchiya 6 7 7 5 6 19
7 32 Eiji Matsubara 8 6 6 8 7 21
8 102 Shoya Kakino 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 90 Hirokazu Kashiwagi 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
 

#19. Men's Physique - Novice C (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 93 Shunta Sakamoto 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 108 Suda Takeshi 1 3 2 3 2 7
3 62 Sho Komatsuzaki 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 85 Ryuichi Miyajima 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 105 Etsushi Isoda 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 95 Kenji Torii 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 37 Takuya Igei 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 107 Masahiro Suzuki 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 54 Yuto Takahashi 9 9 9 9 10 27
10 109 Suzuki Yuuya 10 10 10 10 9 30



 
 

#20. Men's Physique - Novice D (14)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 117 Juki Takahashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 114 Hayato Otani 2 4 2 4 2 8
3 113 Shohei Nishikawa 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 116 Koichi Shigeta 4 3 4 2 4 11
5 112 Takumi Matsumoto 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 83 Yuki Maruyama 6 5 6 7 5 17
7 73 Taisei Sonobe 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 111 Ueno Kaname 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 66 Riku Oinuma 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 118 Rashid Takahashi 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 110 Akira Itou 11 11 12 11 12 34
12 92 Mitsuru Oi 12 12 11 12 11 35
13 115 Ken Sakaguchi 14 14 13 13 13 40
14 77 Ryo Uchida 13 13 14 14 14 41

 
 

#21. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 120 Yuusuke Ikeda 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 121 Yamagata Kazuhiro 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 122 Yoshiaki Murata 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 123 Takao Nishi 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 46 Hirohide Nakagawa 5 4 6 4 6 15
6 119 Hiroshi Endo 6 6 5 6 5 17



 
 

#22. Men's Physique - Open Class A (15)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 130 Ten Nishizawa 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 125 Atsushi Kitagawa 2 3 1 2 2 6
3 124 Yushi Iwaki 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 132 Keishin Toriyama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 131 Kei Tabata 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 129 Tasuku Nishio 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 128 Katsuya Mizuno 7 7 7 5 8 21
8 101 Itaru Hosokawa 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 126 Yusuke Kojima 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 98 Yusuke Takeda 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 106 Yamato Okuyama 11 12 12 11 11 34
12 104 Manato Tsuchiya 12 11 11 12 13 35
13 127 Mizuki Maeda 13 13 13 13 12 39
14 32 Eiji Matsubara 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 34 Matsumoto Yuto 15 15 15 15 15 45

 
 

#23. Men's Physique - Open Class B (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 133 Yuhki Aiba 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 137 Yunosuke Takeo 3 3 2 4 2 8
3 138 Nozomu Ueno 2 2 4 3 4 9
4 136 Kouta Nakastuka 4 4 3 2 3 10
5 134 Kenta Asakura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 108 Suda Takeshi 6 7 6 6 7 19
7 122 Yoshiaki Murata 7 6 7 7 6 20
8 105 Etsushi Isoda 8 9 8 8 9 25
9 135 Takuma Kobayashi 9 8 9 9 8 26
10 107 Masahiro Suzuki 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 109 Suzuki Yuuya 11 11 11 11 11 33



 
 

#24. Men's Physique - Open Class C (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 143 Daiki Okada 1 1 1 1 3 3
2 141 Daisuke Izumi 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 113 Shohei Nishikawa 3 3 3 2 1 8
4 140 Yamaguchi Hiroki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 112 Takumi Matsumoto 5 7 5 5 5 15
6 120 Yuusuke Ikeda 6 5 6 8 6 18
7 116 Koichi Shigeta 7 6 7 7 8 21
8 139 Takaki Chahara 8 8 8 9 7 24
9 144 Asuka Tabei 10 9 10 6 9 28
10 142 Yuta Kanega 9 10 9 11 10 29
11 145 Alex Kei Takagi 12 11 12 10 11 34
12 118 Rashid Takahashi 11 12 11 12 12 35
13 110 Akira Itou 13 13 13 13 13 39
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